BUILT FOR THE HARD WORKING PUMPER
V A C U U M  P U M P  S Y S T E M S
Product Range
Oil  & Gas
Masport have been manufacturing
vacuum/pressure pumps and
systems for over 100 years, so
you can be sure of engineering

Plug & Play Systems
Masport System Ordering
The Masport standardized part number format is
designed to simplify the ordering process for our
customers.
The format takes the following form:
 XXXXX A B
The first five numbers (denoted by the X) represents the
bare system number (i.e. no drive system or oil reservoir
kit installed/included).
The first letter (denoted by A) represent the type of oil
reservoir kit included; i.e. Plastic (P), Steel (S) or Dual (D).
The second letter (denoted by B) represent the type
of drive assembly mounted onto the pump/system i.e.
Clockwise Gearbox Drive (CW) or Counter-clockwise
Gearbox Drive (CCW) or hydraulic drive (H) and so on.
For example:
An order for an Titan Plug & Play with a Plastic Oil
Reservoir Kit and a Counter-clockwise Gearbox Drive
would be:
 12914PCCW
Referring to the Product Information tables on the facing
page and the Part Code Identifier table on this page, the
example 12914PCCW is made up of the following:
12914  Bare system number
 (from the Plug & Play Systems Table)
P Plastic Oil Reservoir Kit
CCW Counter-clockwise Gearbox Drive
 Assembly with Rexnord Coupler
 Installed on Pump/System.
Please note:
Customers do not have to order systems that contain all
the elements. A bare system can be ordered as per the
following examples:
12914  (Titan Plug & Play System),
or
12914CCW  (a system with only a drive assembly).
or
12914S  (a system with only a Steel Oil
 Reservoir Kit).
PART CODE
IDENTIFIER IMAGE DESCRIPTION
P